M M FORGINGS LIMITED

SVK TOWERS, A 24/25, THIRU VI KA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 32 Phone: 91-44-71601000 E-Mail: corporate@mmforgings.com CIN L51102TN1946PLC001473

Date: 26 July 2019

The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Department. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, First Floor, New Trading Wing, Dalal Street, MUMBAI –400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 'Exchange Plaza', Bandra – Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Ref.: NSE: Security code-MMFL-EQ; BSE: Security Code -522241

ENNAL-6

Sub.: Advertisement of Notice of Board Meeting reg.

Please find enclosed the advertisement clippings of the Notice of the Board Meeting, to consider and approve the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2019, published in Trinity Mirror and Makkal kural.

This is for your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For M M FORGINGS LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARY

Trinity Mimor. 245 My 2019

TI's IICDC 2018 Finals test for R M

access to TI tools and for their innovation on technology. To-date, IICDC 'Solar Energy Harvesting has incubated 20 start-ups.

3E W/o: Birth: affodil wanth Road, ıennai

th be

WARI

E

enithi

M M FORGINGS LIVII I LD SVK TOWERS, A 25, Thiru VI ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai- 600032 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 02 August 2019 at the Registered office of the Company, to consider and approve the Audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 June 2019.

For M M FORGINGS LIMITED Sd. J.Sumathi COMPANY SECRETARY

Place : Chennai Date : 23 July 2019

INDO ASIA FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off: No.15, New Giri Road, T.Nagar, Chennai- 600017 CIN: L65191TN1990PLC019060

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (a) of SEBI I ODR with the Stock Exchange a Meeting of the Board of

Makbal Kural 24 July 2019

24-7-2019



எம் எம் போர்ஜிங்ஸ் லிமிடெட் எஸ்விகே டவர்ஸ், ஏ25, திரு.வி.க. தொழிற்பேட்டை, வண்டி, சென்னை 600 032. அறிவிப்பு

தி: 23 ஜூலை 2019

இந்தோ ஏஷியா பைனான்ஸ் விமிடெட்

B

8